
I casi accertati in Italia

L’Ego-HubFonte: Ministero della Salute - ISS ore 18 del 25 agosto

4.502.396
CONTAGIATI

TOTALI

128.914
Deceduti

4.237.758 
Guariti

135.724 

Attualmente
positivi

isolamento
domiciliare

131.202 4.023
ricoverati

con sintomi

terapia
intensiva

499

NELLE ULTIME 24 ORE

nuovi casi

+7.548
tamponi

+244.420
tasso positività 3% 

attualmente
positivi

+399

in terapia
intensiva

-5
decessi +59

INCREMENTO GIORNALIERO

Lombardia

Veneto

Campania

Emilia-R.

Lazio

Piemonte

Sicilia

Toscana

Puglia

Friuli V.G

Marche

Liguria

Abruzzo

Calabria

P.A. Bolzano

Sardegna

Umbria

P.A. Trento

Basilicata

Molise

Valle d'Aosta

+605
+847
+569
+412
+442
+262

+1.409
+654
+327
+222
+259
+212
+120
+349

+81
+487
+129

+46
+84
+21
+11


